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
to share that faith with children. For application packet 
and more information please call the Cho-Yeh office at 
(409)327-4725
TROPICAL RESORTS HIRING-Entry-level & career 
positions available worldwide (Hawaii, Mexico, 
Caribbean, etc.). Waitstaff, housekeepers, SCUBA 
dive leaders, fitness counselors, and more. Call Resort 
Employment Services 1 -206-971 -3600 ext. R58554. 
TRAVEL ABROAD AND WORK-Make up to $25^45/hT 
teaching basic conversational English in Japan, Tai­
wan, or S. Korea. No teaching background or Asian 
languages required. For information call: (206)971- 
3570 ext. J58552
Career Seekers Marketing dept, seeks enthusiastic & 
motivated people w/ excellent communication 
skills/professional appearance. We offer a rapid 
advancement, progressive compensation plan, bonus 
& incentives. Call 260-6040 for apt.

FOR RENT

THE HORIZON 
Aggieland’s Newest Private 

Student Dorm. Great Summer Discount 
Rates Starting at only $ 150/mo. Housing 
for students, faculty & visitors to campus. 
•Furnished rooms w/all bills paid *Free 

shuttle to & from Texas A&M -Optional 
meal plans -Short term housing available.

Call 779-7091 Today!

FREE RENT
Must sublease 1 bdrm/1 bath, 640 

sq. ft. Located at the Enclave 
• 1 mo. free rent if leased by May 15th 

• $100 off June rent 
• $585/mo. from July until May 1997 

^Contac^Ja^a^696^2742

2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba summer sublease. Furnished, Manuel 
Drive 4-plex, W/D, cable-DMX, $535/mo. o.b.o. 693- 
8783
Summer sublease - 2 bdrm/ 1 1/2 ba, timber Creek 
Apts. Available 5/15-8/15. $420/mo. No deposit. 691- 
8768.
Sublease 2 bdrm/ 1 1/2 ba. Alarm & cable included. 
$545/mo. Summer w/renewal option. Sausalito Apart­
ments 693-7270.
Summer sublease - 1 bdrm/1 ba, overlooks pool. 
$395/mo. + elec. Available May 13. 694-1325.
Sublease 2 bdrm/1 ba w/ option to renew in August, 
W/D conn., water paid. The Oaks Apartments, 
$550/mo. 775-3695.
June 1st - Northgate, 3 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn , central 
A/C & heat, Ig, fenced yard. $675/mo., $450 dep. + 
$50/pet. 691-4631.
Bryan 2/1 & 2/1 1/2 Duplexes, fenced yards, W/D 
conn., some bills paid. 846-4409
1 and 2 Bdrm apartment available now. Free gas and 
cable. 822-0472
Nice affordable duplexes & 4-plexes for rent. Call 696- 
1245
Large 2-1, great location, on shuttle, microwave, intru­
sion alarm, ceiling fans, $439/mo. 823-7039
Great Deal! 2-1, 884 sq. ft., 5 closets, microwave, ceil­
ing fans, intrusion alarm. $459/mo. 691-2062
2 bdrm/2 ba 4-plex located 1104/1106 Autumn Circle. 
Close to Randall's. W/D conn., on shuttle, pets ok, rent 
$500/mo. Available May 693-9959
Apartments all sizes. Close to campus. Starting at 
$330. Pets ok. 693-1906.
3 bedroom apartments. Available May. Call today!!! 
693-1906
Summer special 1 bedroom apartments, close to cam­
pus $300 furnished 846-9196
Great summer rate. 2 bdrm/1 ba. $285 unfurnished, 
$335 furnished, close to campus, Casa Blanca Apart­
ments 846-1413.
BEST LOCATION-2 blocks from A&M on North side, 2- 
1 4-plex Summer only or Fall lease, no pets $375- 
$400/mo. 696-7266
Two bedroom apartment south of campus. Available
now. $250.00 696-2038
Duplex 2 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn., pets ok, fenced yard, 
$450/mo. Available May 11 693-9645 .
Summer sublease, May rent free! No deposit required. 
Available May 11. $205/mo. 696-2508
FULL SZ. W/D, 2 bdrm/1 ba, shuttle, microwave, intru­
sion alarm. $459/mo. 361-9529/846-7454
University Tower double available for summer w/ full 
meal plan. Cost $1750. Make cash offer. 210-820- 
0142
2/1 House for rent. June-August. Extremely nice, only 
$400/mo + utilities. Brian 694-1929 / Anytime.
Vassar Court Apartments, CS 2/1.5 spacious du & 4- 
plexes. W/D included, shuttle, some bills paid. Pre­
leasing for May. Summer special $425. 846-4409
Large Efficiency Apartments. The Best Floor plan 
available, w/ built-in desk & bookshelves, skylight, 
fenced patio, pool, & on shuttle. Some pets ok. Only 
a few units remain for summer special. Rates 
$360/mo. W,S,G paid. Call 846-4409
Walk to Wolf Pen Creek Park 3 bdrm/2 ba, W/D includ­
ed. Summer & year leases only. Summer specials 
$495/mo. Year leases $575/mo. Call 846-4409 
FaH preleasing 2 &3 bedrooms starting at $475. Call 
Select Properties 696-3107.
Summer sublease furnished 2 bdrm/1 ba. Spacious
duplex $300/mo. + utilities. No pets. 693-0094. Leave 
message.
.—Walk to TAMUI-Northgate Area. Normandy 
Square Condos-2 bdrm/1 ba. Avail. May & August 
$550-$575 268-0840 or 776-3690
Sublease needed 2 bdrm/1 ba $485 + utilities. Briar- 
wood Apts. For more Info. 696-2236
Monterrey Apartments SUMMER LEASES for only 
$395 on 2 BRI! 2 BR/1 BA*813 Sq.Ft.*Water/Sewer 
Paid"Pool*Laundry Room*Pets w/ restrictions. Also 
Preleasing May & August‘$475. 268-0840 or 776-3690
Kent Street Condos 2 br/1.5 ba-1,150 SF; W/D conn., 
fireplaces, ceiling fans, fenced patios. Avail. May & 
August $600 776-0933 or 776-0521
4-plex for rent-2 bdrm, W/D, shuttle, will pay water. 
694-8685
Summer sublease 2 bdrm/2 ba in a combining duplex, 
very very spacious $250/mo. negotiable 764-1930
1 bdrm/1 ba apartment May 15th, shuttle, pool, laundry, 
W,S,G paid. Villa Oaks West $375/mo. Call 823-4067
Southwood Valley 4-plexes, 2 bdrm/1 ba, studio style, 
$410-$500, no pets, on shuttle route. 846-3391
Bryan duplex 2848 Forest Bend 2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba, W/D 
conn., fenced yard, fireplace. 846-3391
Sublease 2 bdrm /I 1/2 bth split level condo available 
mid-May $575/mo„ shuttle. 776-2324

All Business & Communication Majors summer 
work, travel, 3 hrs. college credit, resume experience 
$500/wk. For an interview, call Shane at 694-7951 
Southwestern Co. Call 10-5 M-F 135-4/23-
5/3
Immediate Full and Part-time job openings call 1-800- 
210-5478 ask for Brett
Entry level technical: Sales/tech support for our pres­
sure vessel software. We’ll train. Codeware (Houston) 
713-497-5705
Do you Play tennis? If so, apply now to teach tennis in 
Houston, part or full-time. (713)686-9298
Lowe's is looking for Customer Service Associates, 
Cashiers, Delivery, Receiving, Sales Specialists & 
office Positions for newly built store in Bryan. Apply in 
person on Thurs., April 25 & Friday, April 26 at 8:00am- 
6:00pm, Wed., April 24 at 6:00pm-9:00pm. College 
Station Conference Center, 1300 George Bush Dr. Col­
lege Station, TX. We offer the competitive benefits & 
compensation package you would expect from one of 
the "100 Best Companies to Work For In America." No 
phone calls, please. EOE.
Part-time clerical positions in busy property/casualty 
insurance company; Monday & Wednesday, 5pm-9pm 
& every other Saturday 10am-2pm. Apply in person: 
The Liere Agency/Nationwide Insurance 1100 B Harvey 
Rd. (Next to Al's Formal Wear) College Station, TX.

FOR RENT

UilUlLO
WOLF PEN CREEK

The hottest apartment community in College Station 
will be open this summer! Pool, sand volleyball, weight 

room, computer room, recreation room w/ big screen 
TV and foosball. Every apartment has a microwave, 
washer & dryer, and local alarms. Rents starting at 

$590. Small pets ok. Call 696-2130 NOW!

FOR RENT
Hickory Park Duplexes. Great discounted rates. Sum­
mer only or May to May on 3 bdrm/2 baths. 2501 Hick­
ory, C.S. 696-1138
Summer sublease-2 bdrm/1 ba apartment. W/D, cable, 
shuttle, alarm, $485/mo. 693-1450
Sublease spacious 2 bd/1 bth, microwave, intrusion 
alarm, ceiling fans, on site laundry, pool, shuttle, 
$399/mo. 822-7010
Sublease University Commons, 2 bd/1 bth, 
washer/dryer, shuttle, $295/mo. Summer only. 696- 
9891
Summer sublease 1 bdrm/1 ba at The Colony. 
$310/mo. Call 764-7972 for more info.
Summer sublease available 2 bdrm/2 ba Lincoln 
Square, shuttle. May rent free. $465/mo. 693-1735
Summer sublease 2 bed/1 ba. $450/mth, W/D conn., 
fenced backyard. 779-2331

Large one bedroom duplex w/ fireplace in country, extra 
large bedroom w/ 3 closets, no pets, $385 + bills, avail­
able end of May or June 1. 693-8534
Two bedroom duplexes on shuttle, fenced yards, some 
w/ fireplaces, no pets, starting at $435 + bills, also pre­
leasing for Fall. 693-8534

Summer sublease, May move-in, May rent free, 2 
bdrm/1 ba. Plantation Oaks $380/mo. Call 862-3068, 
CKim@rpts.tamu.edu.
Spacious 2-1 1/2, garage. 1,000 sq.ft., 3701-B 
Choctaw. Available 6-1, $500 per mo. 696-0069
Sublease w/ option to renew 2/1, close to campus, 
$300. 696-6136
U-Towers summer sublease. Includes meals, all bills... 
(Regular $830.00, pay $630.00). More information? 
Call 268-5664
$350 large/furnished/room, private bath & entrance, 
utilities paid, 1 1/2 blocks from campus 764-7363
Spacious 2&3 bedroom apts Preleasing now for May! 
All new top of the line appliances, new carpet, W/D 
available, large walk-in closets, & lots of living space. 
Located in quiet neighborhoods near FM 2818 only 5 
min. from campus. On the shuttle bus route. Great low 
prices for great places. For more information & to 
make an appointment to look at one today call Bradley 
Consulting Group at 764-2019.
Bryan quiet neighborhood 4 bedrooms W/D furnished, 
den & kitchen furnished, $900/mo. Discount for sum- 
mer w/ 1 yr. lease. (409)779-6403 or (713)367-7866 
Huntington Apartments/ 1 bdrm/1 ba w/ renewal option 
in August. Pool side view, but very quiet, $445/mo. 
Available May 18. 693-5944
Walk to A&M small 2 bdrm/1 ba condo, W/D, garage 
parking, no pets $375, $300 deposit. 776-0557.
Lg 2 bdrm/2 ba, near campus, shuttle, available May
13, May rent Free! 693-8236
2 bdrm/2 ba house (quiet setting) just 4 blocks South of 
A&M, $475/mo. 693-8103
2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba w/ fireplace, W/D conn., ceiling-fans, 
404 Fall Circle, (off Spring Loop). $530/mo. Available 
May. 693-9959 ___________
3 bdrm/2 ba duplex-built in 1994, 1015 Autumn Circle. 
Fenced yard, pets ok. $795/mo. 1 year lease only. 
Available May. 693-9959
Sublease 2 May grads-2/1 1/2 bth Apt., cable & water 
paid. 694-2499
Summer lease 2 bdrm/1 bath, May rent & deposit paid. 
696-8722
Summer sublease 2 bdrm/1 ba , no deposit, great loca­
tion, call Suzanne 846-9038
3 BEDROOM house. Walking convenience to campus. 
Avail. May 15th. Call 694-2937
CS 1528 Pineridge 2 bdrm/1 ba 4-plex, W/D included, 
shuttle, $445. Select Properties 696-3107
Summer sublease 1 bdrm/1 ba. Peppertree Apart­
ments. $410/mo. Call Stephanie 694-2193/845-9710.

FOR SALE
Solid oak couch, $75. Matching solid oak swivel chair, 
$25. Must sell! Call 694-2820.
Twin loft for sale Great for apartment or dorm, $85. 
Desk and chair, $20. Call Eddie 846-7850.
Bike for sale, Trek 1000 roadbike, excellent condition. 
$200. Jeff 691-8743.
FOR SALE: 59 cm Cannondale racing bike. Full Shi- 
mano STI, clipless pedals, MINT CONDITION. $550 or 
best offer. 260-3800.
40 Watt RMS Marantz AM/FM stereo receiver, $100. 
Shannon 846-8295.
Bicycles: Mountain 10-speed, $100; Beach single 
speed, $40 ea.; others. Shannon 846-8295.
Loft for sale - L-shaped, $70 o.b.o. Call Scott 847-
2679.
Treck 1400 Touring 62cm. aluminum frame, Premium 
Shimano 105 components, matrix rims, excellent con­
dition! $525 696-2010.
Officer’s Dress Blues, coat 38R & pants 30W 3bL-$40. 
Call Teri at 776-3220 (work) or 690-7247 (home)
Rattan with Floral Design sofabed and loveseat 
$350.00 obo. Rattan Glass diningset $175.00 obo. 
Rattan endtable $20.00. Call 764-7314
Graduation tickets for sale. May 10 
offer. Call 764-9489.

2 pm. Best

Full size washer/dryer $200, Giant ATX770 Mountain 
Bike $250, Peugot 12 speed $50, Car Bike Rack $30. 
Call 693-5651
8 piece drum set, 3 cymbals & a hi-hat $800 obo. Call 
or leave message. Ryan 693-0045
Nine drawer dresser w/ mirror $50. Full size bed $50. 
Writing desk w/ chair $30. Call Mike 691-8816
Cannondale Mountain bike, 20-inch X-T components, 
rock shocks, $550. Call Jason 846-7850.
Full size stand-up video games; Tempest $439-Disc of
Tron $475-Defender $550-Tron $550. 696-2094
For Sale: 2 Continental Airline Vouchers worth $425 
each. Fly anywhere. Anytime before August 6th $350 
obo. Call 847-2561
Full Size washer/dryer 9 mo., old like new $450 obo. 
Amy 260-2808
Large office desk excellent condition $100, twin bed 
$60. Call Shelly at 696-6826
Men’s wet-suit, 2 piece, 3 mil, mens blue-black, farmer 
John & Shortie $60/obo, mouthcad 5.0 + for Windows 
$25/obo 696-4296
Keg refrigerator w/ CO2 tank & keg $300 neg. Call 
Chris 696-6912
Technics turntable, synthesizer tuner, amplifier, cas­
sette deck, pair of technics speakers, pair of Bose Stu- 
diocraft speakers & headphones $485, one horse 
power treadmill $150. 690-0079

Cherry Hollow, summer special - A luxurious 2 / 11/2 
studio - for summer $495/mo. Fall $599/mo. Walk to 
TAMU 846-2173

Desk-$20; book shelf-$20; TV cart-$10;; all available 
May 1. Contact Melissa M. at 764-9453
Wood kitchen table & chairs $115. 846-7255

Sublease 3 bd/2 bth duplex w/ washer/dryer connec­
tion, great location! Summer w/ fall/spring option, 846- 
8940

Ladies Mountain Bike for sale. Murray, Index 21 spd. 
neariy new-excellent condition $100. Kate 847-6480.

Summer sublease-2 bdrm furnished apartment, shuttje, 
W/D $614/mo. Call 693-5342.

A beige couch w/ wood trim $60 obo. Twin bed $30 
obo. Call 764-6900

2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba, vaulted ceilings & ceiling fans, W/D 
conn., fireplace, 3 mo.-l yr. lease. $550/mo. 846-6580

'89 Bass Cat w/ trailer, '88 Johnson-HP $5,000, must 
see. 693-5019(E)

2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba, 810 sq.ft, with W/D conn., water,
sewage & garbage pd. $490/mo. Call Steve 696-9100

Couch $35. Kitchen table & chairs $25. Mtn. bike $35. 
Dresser $20. Matress$15. 691-2254

3 bdrm/2 bath summer sublease W/D inc. Water paid, 
close to Wolf Pen Creek area, $595/mo. 764-3916

ANNOUNCEMENTS
Summer sublease 2 bdrm/2 ba townhouse, fenced 
backyard, shuttle it & bike it, W/D included $435/mo. 
696-8796

THE MARIJUANA CONNECTION-Infoline 1-900-370- 
HEMP $2.99/min, 18+, TT, Outlink 1-801-943-6135

Sublease 2 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, Colony Apts. Studio Apt., 
W/D, shuttle, pool, spa. patio, pets allowed. $600/mo. 
negotiable. 693-6139

AUTO

Summer sublease/Walden Pond. 1 bdrm/1 ba. + loft 
$625/mo. Available 5-28. 693-9428

1991 Nissan 240 maroon/gray, CD, keyless entry 
alarm, runs & looks great, 91,000 miles. $6500. 823- 
1578.

Sublease 1 bdrm/1 ba $370/mo. Walking distance to 
TAMU, water pd. 691-8381. Leave message.

Must sell ‘91 Toyota 4-Runner, excellent condition, 
$14,750 obo. 823-5573.
'88 Ford Mustang GT 68K Alpine CD, custom wheels, 
racing equipment $7500 696-0830
'88 Isuzu Trooper, 4WD, clean, 
(day) ____

Make offer 696-5708

89 Ford Tuarus GL Wagon V6-308 engine, fully loaded. 
696-8165
1983 Honda Civic good condition $800 obo 691-2254

MOTORCYCLE
'92 Ninja 600R black/gray, runs perfect, recent tune, 
new tires, $3,000 obo, 693-7425 Rick.

REAL ESTATE

HELP WANTED

OPTOMETRIC ASSISTANT
Mon.-Fri. 8:45 am - 1 pm 

Typing required. No experience necessary. 
Please call

846-0377
for an interview.

50 Permanent Part-time 
Positions Available 

No Computer Background 
Required!!!

Universal Computer Systems
• 5.50/hr.
• Convenient location (Between 4.0 & 

Sidepockets on University)
• Opportunity to work with 130 Ags!
• Flexible hours - 24 hrs./day, 6 days/wk, 

prefer mornings
• Computer repair. Data Entry, Cleaning

To apply, contact our Recruiting 
department at 1-800-883-3031 no later 

than 4/30/96. UCS hires 
non-tobacco users only. EOE.

Now Hiring! 
Management

Wendy’s of Bryan and College 
Station has restaurant management 

positions available.
Benefits include:

• Above average salary
• 5 day work week
• Medical/Dental insurance
• Free uniforms
• Outstanding growth potential

For immediate consideration, please 
fax or mail resume to:

3000 Briarcrest Dr. Suite 408 
Bryan, Tx 77802 

Fax: (409) 776-9869 
Under new ownership

Are you looking for a fun summer job? Camp Coy­
ote still has a few openings for male & female coun­
selor positions. We are looking for young enthusiastic, 
loves the outdoors & great w/ kids kind of person. If 
you fit this description call 1-800-677-2267.
Telephone Interviewer position available. $5/hr, days, 
evening & weekends work. Contact IntelliQuest at 268- 
5307 or come by 702 University Dr. Ea. Ste. 102F Col­
lege Station.
Budget Rent a Car at Easterwood Airport needs part- 
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
2 miniature water turtles for sale. $20 each. Notyf- 
ium needed Everything Is included. Call Danielaa 
696-1766
1 yr old male prairie dog (neutered). Goodsizedta* 
etc included $100 obo Call Robby 694-2342
Dog to good home $ 1. 2 yr old female, mixed te 
blue-heeler Australian Shepherd, shots, spayed ii 
lbs 779-2505
Fixed and de-scented male ferret. Sweet Sg 
sonality $80 cage & toys included 691-2131.

Desperately need graduation tickets for May 10 at 
7:30M Andrea 764-9133
Graduation tickets for Friday May 10 at 7:30. Please 
help! Will Pay! 693-4497, Steve

Desperately need 3 graduation tickets for May 11 
9:00am. Call Aimee @ 774-8976

ROOMMATE
3 summer roommates, $212.50/mo. + 1/4 uB (V 
room, furnished house Call & come see! 69475!f
F/roommate for Fall/Spring Nice 2 bdmiflba.jB 
locution S?50/ino ('nil Christine 696-6383,26841" 
M/F roommate non to share beautiful 2 bdrm ’ 
apartment w/ hardwood floors Summer/year teor- 
ning May 846-0116 Charles.
F/needed - summer own tidrm'ba in 2/2apl. S2«>: 
+ 1/3 util Jenny 696-0039.
3/2 house on acreage, pets ok, CH/A. New carpet Ik 
& a/c unit. Call Chris 779-9293.
Fall & Spring bdrm/2 ba. WillowickApts.,norm! 
er, shuttle. $265/mo. + 1/2 util Call Robert 822 /3®
Room for rent, mid-May, near campus. ContadElr
@693-5018 __________________
2 females roommates needed. Summer in 
$216/mo + 1/3 utilities 2 bdrm/2 ba 821-6319 
Fern /roommate needed, Summer, own bdmto 
$190/mo. + 1/3 utilities 696-1493
Female roommate needed to share 2 bdrm/2baafr 
ment $285/mo. + 1/2 utilities. On bus route & 
2723
Male roommate for summer only Will gel own rtxr 
No smokers, please Rent 230/month CaH764J5t‘ 
Very nice-share 2/2/carports w/ male roommaletar 
May Reasonable 764-8228 or 696-9399
Male Christian roommate for 2 bdrm/2 ba.Fal 8Sprit 
at Arbors 847-1465
F/needed to share Jefferson Ridge Apartment lotr 
mer Own bdrm/ba 694-7855.
F/to share 2/2 townhome summer S next year SWk 
W/D 691-2233
Roommate needed for summer. Own bdmst; 
$255/mo. + 1/2 bills. Bus it. computerbtr. JefB 
5297
Female, Sutlers Mill 2 bd/2 1/2 bath, carport,pocte 
on bus route 694-8771
Summer & Fall roommate needed Own room Lao 
kitchen/living room On bus route. W/D New ait 
$300/mo Call Chris/Jeff 764-6469.
F / roommaie needed to share 3bdrm/2ba house t 
Station. Own room. No pels. $260/mo* 1/3bils te
in May 17. 764-4408 _______________
Roommate needed for summer with Fall/Spring op:c' 
- Northramparts - W/D, new carpet/tile, own roomlat 
walk to school, $350/mo. Call Jeromy 846-9531
1 -2 female roommates needed. Summer only. Rat 
under $150. May renl paid. Casa Verde 5 mil.hr 
campus. 696-8435
Roommate wanted: 1-room open in big, 4 bdrm tori 
Huge yard, 2-car garage, W/D, etc Need for sumre
and er I all & Spring r all 693-6559. __
2 females needed 4-summer to share 2 bedfl bi 
apartment $196.25/mo. + 1/4 util. The ErciauS
2817 __________________ .__________ .
Male roommate needed. N/S own room S2CCr"
1/3 utilities Move in May 10 696-3937
Male summer roommate needed, close lo campii 
$200/mo + 1/3 bills Brad 764-9750
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2-female roommates needed beginning summer, i 
bdrm/2 bth house. Own room. $148/mo. 11/51* 
Olivia 694-2162 or Dina 862-1906.
Male roommate for summer 3-2 duplex, W/D, (« 
bus, $266 66 + 1/3 util. 764-5763
3rd fern roommate needed to share a room. Te 
house I 2 bdrm/2 ba, $185/mo. + 1/3 utilities Jess 
ca/Stephanie 847-5271
Bryan quiet neighborhood, 4 bedrooms, W/OLt'- 
den & kitchen furnished. 1 yr. lease summer $l75h 
F all $225/rno. (409)779-6403 or (713)367-7866 
Norrded 1 fom.ilc roommate for summer‘96. 2bdm: 
ba, fully furnished, low rent, Jena 361-0033
Male roommate needed for Summer or Fall. Chset 
Campus and own room. $170/mo. Call696-363!
Roommate needed for summer. University Corrrxrr 
No deposit. $256/mo„ 4 bdrm/2 ba. (214)23/©:
Male roommate needed Fall/Spring 2 br. Apt,1,r 
smoker Call Kevin 847-6489
Roommate needed for summer. Own mi. 8 bats 
tially furnished $272/mo. May rent free. 764-146
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